Resultado Processo Seletivo

UniCerrado 2023/1
Segunda Chamada

Nome
Bryan Rodrigues Martins
Davi Diogo Matias Silva
Déborah Reis Candido
Jean Carlos Ribeiro Da Silva
Joao Victor Alves Martins
Marcos Paulo Silva Santos
Matheus Borges Parreira

16/01/2023

Curso Classificagao

Gestéo da Tecnologia da Informag
Gestéo da Tecnologia da Informag
Gestéo da Tecnologia da Informag
Gestéo da Tecnologia da Informag
Gestéo da Tecnologia da Informag
Gestéo da Tecnologia da Informag
Gestéo da Tecnologia da Informag

Vestibular Tradicional UniCerrado - 2023/1

42°
46°
47°
41°
45°
44°
43°

Status
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
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